
BAR SNACKS

SMALL PLATES

FOOD & DRINK MENU
Mixed olives, marinated in orange, lemon, chilli, & olive oil

Pappardelle, slow cooked beef in a rich red wine ragu, topped with Grana 
Padano

With a scoop of gelato of your choice

King prawns, calamari, mussels, clams, chilli, spring onions & garlic butter

Truffle Chicken supreme, mushroom purée, hen of the woods mushroom

Pan-fried sea bass, butternut squash puree, sautéed squash and sea herbs

Pan seared fillet, burnt shallot puree, beef reduction 

Slow braised belly of pork with wholegrain mustard & pork reduction sauce

Choose from Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspberry

Choose from Limonata or Rossa

Pappardelle, chicken breast, in a cream, garlic & tomato sauce, topped with 
Grana Padano

Roasted peanuts, cashews, & almonds, coated with a spicy seasoning

Tagliatelle, chicken breast, pancetta, mushrooms, in a garlic, white wine, pesto
& cream sauce

Roquito peppers, sun blushed tomatoes & basil

MARINATED OLIVES (VE, GF)

BEEF RAGU

SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE

CHICKEN SUPREME (GF)

SEA BASS (GF)

FILLET OF BEEF (GF)

BRAISED PORK BELLY (GF)

TUSCAN CHICKEN

SPICED NUTS (VE, GF)

ALFREDO

ROASTED RED PEPPER CASARECCE (VE)

£3.25

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£14.00

£16.00

£13.00

£13.00

£3.95

£13.00

£11.00

OUR PASTA IS HANDMADE EVERYDAY & IS ONLY FLOUR, SEMOLINA & WATER, SO 

IT’S 100% VEGAN!

APÉRI T IFS
LIMONCELLO BELLINI

APEROL SPRITZ

PROSECCO

£9.95

£9.95

£7.25

WHY NOT ADD CHICKEN,  PRAWNS OR BURRATA (V)  FOR AN E X TRA £3

LOOKING FOR HOT DRINKS? PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF  S TAFF
FOR OUR HOT DRINK MENU

WHI TE  WINES

RED WINES

SPARKLING

ROSÉ WINES

CHARDONNAY (HOUSE)

MERLOT (HOUSE)

PROSECCO

PINOT BLUSH

PINOT GRIGIO (VE)

MONTEPULCIANO

PINK PROSECCO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHIANTI

TRAMINER SICILY KIKE

PASSO DEL BRICCO PIEDMONT	

GAVI DI GAVI BRICCO

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO

BAROLO

£4.75

£4.75

£7.95

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.75

£8.75

£8.75

£8.95

£8.95

125ML

125ML

125ML

125ML

250ML

250ML

250ML

£5.95

£5.95

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£7.25

£7.25

£21.95

£21.95

£29.95

£23.95

£23.95

£23.95

£29.95

£24.95

£24.95

£26.95

£26.95

£28.95

£36.95

£42.95

175ML

175ML

175ML

BOT TLE

BOT TLE

BOT TLE

BOT TLE

BEERS & CIDERS
PERONI DRAUGHT

PERONI ALCOHOL FREE

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

PERONI CAPRI

BIRRA MORETTI

THATCHERS GOLD 

DOOM BAR

KOPPERBERG FRUIT CIDER 

£5.95

£3.50

£4.75

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5.25

£5.75

£3.75 PINT

330ML

330ML

330ML

330ML

500ML

500ML

500ML

HALF

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF  S TAFF  FOR OUR GELATO MENU

Black truffle, butter, Grana Padano & truffle shavings
TRUFFLE TAGLIATELLE £13.00

DOLCI

SOF T  DRINKS

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WITH CARAMEL BUTTER

TIRAMISU

AFFOGATO (GF)

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

HOMEMADE ARTISAN GELATO

COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE
OR LEMONADE

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

GINGER BEER

J2O

SAN PELLEGRINO

APPLETIZER

£3.00

£4.95

£4.00

£3.00

£3.25

£3.25

£3.00

£3.25

£3.00

£3.00

£3.75

£2.50

£6.00

1 SCOOP

LARGE

750ML

275ML

250ML

250ML

275ML

275ML

275ML

275ML

REG

250ML

3 SCOOPS

£5.002 SCOOPS

ALLERGEN/ DIE TARY KEY:  V  –  VEGE TARIAN,  VE  –  VEGAN,  GF  –  NON GLUTEN 
CONTAINING INGREDIENT S,  GF* –  CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE

C ICCHE T T I

WHY NOT ADD GARLIC  BUT TER FOR AN E X TRA £2.00

Creamy burrata, fresh herbs and olive oil with freshly baked bread 

Sliced pickled beetroot, goat’s cheese mousse, candied beetroot, toasted walnuts, 
pickled shallots & honey

Crispy belly of pork, deep fried with a chorizo aioli

Spiralized crispy courgette, tossed in spiced seasoning

Calamari dusted in cornflour, seasoned with salt and pepper, served with 
garlic mayo

Crispy, fried potato filled parcels with prosciutto & gorgonzola

Charred ciabatta with garlic & herb butter

Pasta nachos with garlic mayo

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED BREADS (VE)

BURRATA (V, GF*)

BEETROOT CARPACCIO (V, GF)

BELLY PORK BITES (GF)

ZUCCHINI FRITTERS (VE, GF)

CALAMARI FRITTI

PROSCIUTTO CROQUETTES

PANE ALL’AGLIO

ITALIAN NACHOS (VE)

£5.00

£8.50

£8.50

£6.50

£6.00

£7.00

£8.00

£5.00

£4.00

WHY NOT ADD BEEF  RAGU FOR AN E X TRA £3.00

S IDES
CRISPY POTATO, PAN FRIED CHORIZO & BLACK 
PUDDING (GF)

GRILLED BROCCOLINI, NDUJA SPICE & PINE NUTS 
(V, GF)

ROASTED SQUASH, COURGETTE & RED ONION, TOSSED 
IN CUMIN SEEDS (V, GF)

TRUFFLE, PARMESAN & ROSEMARY FRIES 

£4.00

£5.00

£4.50

£4.50

ALL OUR PASTA CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE

VEGAN MENU & GLUTEN FREE MENU AVAILABLE

WHY NOT ADD A SHOT OF  AMARE T TO OR BAILEYS FOR £3


