APÉRITIFS

LIMONCELLO BELLINI	£9.95
APEROL SPRITZ	£9.95
PROSECCO	£7.25

BAR SNACKS

MARINATED OLIVES (VE, GF)	£3.25
Mixed olives, marinated in orange, lemon, chilli, & olive oil	
SPICED NUTS (VE, GF)	£3.95
Roasted peanuts, cashews, & almonds, coated with a spicy seasoning	
ITALIAN NACHOS (VE)	£4.00
Pasta nachos with garlic mayo	
WHY NOT ADD BEEF RAGU FOR AN EXTRA £3.00	

CICCHETTI

SELECTION OF FRESHLY BAKED BREADS (VE) WHY NOT ADD GARLIC BUTTER FOR AN EXTRA £2.00	£5.00
BURRATA (V, GF*) Creamy burrata, fresh herbs and olive oil with freshly baked bread	£8.50
BEETROOT CARPACCIO (V, GF) Sliced pickled beetroot, goat's cheese mousse, candied beetroot, toasted we pickled shallots & honey	,
BELLY PORK BITES (GF) Crispy belly of pork, deep fried with a chorizo aioli	£6.50
ZUCCHINI FRITTERS (VE, GF) Spiralized crispy courgette, tossed in spiced seasoning	£6.00
CALAMARI FRITTI Calamari dusted in cornflour, seasoned with salt and pepper, served with garlic mayo	£7.00
PROSCIUTTO CROQUETTES Crispy, fried potato filled parcels with prosciutto & gorgonzola	£8.00
PANE ALL'AGLIO Charred ciabatta with garlic & herb butter	£5.00

SIDES

OIDEO	
CRISPY POTATO, PAN FRIED CHORIZO & BLACK PUDDING (GF)	£4.00
ROASTED SQUASH, COURGETTE & RED ONION, TOSSED IN CUMIN SEEDS (V, GF)	£4.50
GRILLED BROCCOLINI, NDUJA SPICE & PINE NUTS (V, GF)	£5.00
TRUFFLE, PARMESAN & ROSEMARY FRIES	£4.50



OUR PASTA IS HANDMADE EVERYDAY & IS ONLY FLOUR, SEMOLINA & WATER, SO IT'S 100% VEGAN!

SMALL PLATES

ALL OUR PASTA CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE

BEEF RAGU Pappardelle, slow cooked beef in a rich red wine ragu, topped with Grana Padano	£13.00
ALFREDO Tagliatelle, chicken breast, pancetta, mushrooms, in a garlic, white wine, p. & cream sauce	£13.00
TUSCAN CHICKEN Pappardelle, chicken breast, in a cream, garlic & tomato sauce, topped wit Grana Padano	£13.00
SEAFOOD TAGLIATELLE King prawns, calamari, mussels, clams, chilli, spring onions & garlic butter	£13.00
TRUFFLE TAGLIATELLE Black truffle, butter, Grana Padano & truffle shavings	£13.00
ROASTED RED PEPPER CASARECCE (VE) Roquito peppers, sun blushed tomatoes & basil WHY NOT ADD CHICKEN, PRAWNS OR BURRATA (V) FOR AN EXTRA £3	£11.00
BRAISED PORK BELLY (GF) Slow braised belly of pork with wholegrain mustard & pork reduction sauce	£13.00
CHICKEN SUPREME (GF) Truffle Chicken supreme, mushroom purée, hen of the woods mushroom	£13.00
SEA BASS (GF) Pan-fried sea bass, butternut squash puree, sautéed squash and sea herb.	£14.00
FILLET OF BEEF (GF) Pan seared fillet, burnt shallot puree, beef reduction	£16.00

VEGAN MENU & GLUTEN FREE MENU AVAILABLE

DOLCI

TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)		£4.00
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING WITH CARAMEL BU	TTER	£5.00
TIRAMISU		£5.00
AFFOGATO (GF) With a scoop of gelato of your choice WHY NOT ADD A SHOT OF AMARETTO OR BAILEYS FOR £3		£5.00
HOMEMADE ARTISAN GELATO	1 SCOOP 2 SCOOPS 3 SCOOPS	£3.00 £5.00 £6.00

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR GELATO MENU

SOFT DRINKS

COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE REG OR LEMONADE			£4.95
STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 250ML	£2.50	750ML	£4.00
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER		275ML	£3.00
ORANGE OR APPLE JUICE		250ML	£3.25
CRANBERRY JUICE		250ML	£3.25
GINGER BEER		275ML	£3.00
J20 Choose from Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Raspb	erry	275ML	£3.25
APPLETIZER		275ML	£3.00
SAN PELLEGRINO Choose from Limonata or Rossa		275ML	£3.00

WHITE WINES	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
CHARDONNAY (HOUSE)	£4.75	£5.95	£7.95	£21.95
PINOT GRIGIO (VE)	£5.25	£6.75	£8.75	£23.95
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£5.95	£7.25	£8.95	£24.95
TRAMINER SICILY KIKE				£26.95
GAVI DI GAVI BRICCO				£28.95

RED WINES	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
MERLOT (HOUSE)	£4.75	£5.95	£7.95	£21.95
MONTEPULCIANO	£5.25	£6.75	£8.75	£23.95
CHIANTI		£7.25		
D				006 05
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO				£36.95
BAROLO				£42.95

PINOT BLUSH	£5.25	£6.75	£8.75	£23.95
SPARKLING	125ML			BOTTLE
PROSECCO	£7.95			£29.95
PINK PROSECCO	£7.95			£29.95

BOTTLE

ROSÉ WINES

BEERS & CIDERS

PERONI DRAUGHT		£3.75	PINT	£5.95
PERONI ALCOHOL FREE			330ML	£3.50
PERONI GLUTEN FREE			330ML	£4.75
PERONI CAPRI			330ML	£4.50
BIRRA MORETTI			330ML	£4.50
DOOM BAR			500ML	£5.25
THATCHERS GOLD	• • • • • • • •	•••••	500ML	£5.50
KOPPERBERG FRUIT CIDER			500ML	£5.75
•••••				

LOOKING FOR HOT DRINKS? PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF

ALLERGEN/DIETARY KEY: V - VEGETARIAN, VE - VEGAN, GF - NON GLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENTS, GF* - CAN BE MADE GLUTEN FREE